Village Hall Hire Charges 2020

Main Hall - per hour

Kitchen on own per hour
with main Hall (One Off Charge)

Skittle Alley  --

Ist Floor Hall Inc 1st Flr Kitchen

Meeting room

Bar

Licence

Villagers ‘ Non villagers ‘ For profit Classes

Wake

Children’s party

Wedding

All Bookings - Minimum 2 Hours

on its own
Inc with Main Hall - One off Fee

£11.00

£8.00
£5.00

£10.00
£2.00

£10.00

£8.00

£5.00

£25.00

Single charge if alcohol is to be sold across the bar.

£12.00

£10.00
£6.00

£11.00
£3.00

£11.00

£10.00

£5.00

£25.00

£13.00

£10.00
£6.00

£12.00
£3.00

£12.50

£10.00

£7.50

£25.00

6 hours Inc Setup
and clearing

Villager £55.00
Non Villager £65.00

Included

Included

4 hours Inc Setup
and clearing

Villager £50.00
Non Villager £60.00

Included

Included

Wake 1st Floor
Villager £45.00
Non Villager £55.00

Included for Main
Hall

£25.00

All hire sessions should include time for setting up and clearing away

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

All Day Exclusive

£200.00

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

£25.00

Wedding - Exclusive
Hire from 5.00pm
the day before
£50.00

Two Whole Days
i.e. A48 Hour
Period
£350.00
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