	Villagers	Non villagers	For profit Classes	Wake	Children's party	Wedding
	All Bookings - Minimum 2 Hours			6 hours Inc Setup and clearing	4 hours Inc Setup and clearing	All Day Exclusive
Main Hall - per hour	£11.00	£12.00	£13.00	Villager £55.00 Non Villager £65.00	Villager £50.00 Non Villager £60.00	£200.00
Kitchen on own per hour	£8.00	£10.00	£10.00	_		
with main Hall (One Off Charge)	£5.00	£6.00	£6.00	Included	Included	Included
Skittle Alley on its own	£10.00	£11.00	£12.00	Included	Included	Included
Inc with Main Hall - One off Fee	£2.00	£3.00	£3.00			
				Wake 1st Floor		
Ist Floor Hall Inc 1st Flr Kitchen	£10.00	£11.00	£12.50	Villager £45.00 Non Villager £55.00	Not available	Included
Meeting room	£8.00	£10.00	£10.00	Non villager 155.00	Not available	Included
Bar	£5.00	£5.00	£7.50	Included for Main Hall	Not available	Included
Licence	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	£25.00	Not available	£25.00
Single charge if alcohol is to be sold across the bar. All hire sessions should include time for setting up and clearing away						Wedding - Exclusive Hire from 5.00pm the day before £50.00
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	I	Two Whole Days i.e. A 48 Hour Period £350.00